

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of 8-m. concrete pillar					
= 2.00 ft.					
② Const. of concrete pillar / coping — 0.10					
= 2.00 ft.					
③ Clearing & grubbing road land — 8.00					
20,200 sq. ft. @ 1.50 (AV) = 60,000 sq. ft.					
= 0.60 Hg.					

④ Construction of embankments with approved material — 8.00					
11 x 30 x (5.00 + 0.30)					
= 30.00 x 0.30 (AV) = 198.00 m					
3 x 30 x 0.30 = 270.00					
50.00 x (5.00 + 0.30)					
= 20.00 x 5.30 (AV) = 851.25 m					
20 x 30 x (5.00 + 0.30)					
= 2.00 x 5.30 (AV) = 1080.00 m					
15 x 30 x (5.00 + 0.30)					
= 2.00 x 5.30 (AV) = 2148.00 m					

Continuation C = 4278.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B-F = 4278.00 \text{ m}^3$
					$13 \times 30 \times \left(\frac{6.00 + 8.50}{2} \times 0.90 \right)$
					$- \frac{3.00 + 4.00}{2} \times 0.50$
					$(\text{cm}) = 1862.25$
					$T = 6140.25 \text{ m}^3$
					Say to
					limit = 3505.00 m ³
					<u>Agreement qty.</u>
					(i) Const of embankment
					with 9 ft base
					lead up to 1000 m.
					$= 728.12 \text{ m}^3$
					(ii) Subgrade lead up
					to 1000 m = 3947.50 "
					(iii) Const of embankment
					lead up to 1000 m
					$= 1698.94$
					$T = 6374.56 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>work done qty.</u>					
④ Const. of embankment lead up to 1000 m.					
Qty = $\frac{3505}{6374.56} \times 728.12$					
					= 400.35 m ³
⑤ Const. of sub grade lead up to 1000 m					
Qty = $\frac{3505}{6374.56} \times 3947.50$					
					= 2170.50 m ³
(c) Const. of embankment lead up to 1000 m.					
Qty = $\frac{3505}{6374.56} \times 1678.94$					
					= 934.15 m ³
⑤ Excavation of road way in soil cell — jobs					
for DT. $15 \times 30 \times 2 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 47.25$ m ³					
PCC Pad. $21 \times 30 \times 2 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 47.25$					
" $1 \times 20 \times 2 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 1.50$					
Existing PCC widening. $5 \times 30 \times 2 \times 0.375 \times 0.175 = 19.69$					

Continuation CO = 115.69 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Σ	115	69 m ³
	1	25	2	0.375×0.175	3.28
			T	118	97 m ³
(8)					
Construction of					
G.S.B. - 90.5					
and 2 dk					
widening Existing PCC Portion -	2	57	30	0.375×0.10	11.25 m ³
	2	1	25	0.375×0.10	1.88
PCC Portion Subj -	2	4	30	0.375×0.10	9.00
"	2	4	30	0.375×0.10	9.00
"	2	2	30	0.375×0.10	4.50
B.T Portion widening	2	4	30	0.525×0.10	12.60
"	2	3	30	0.525×0.10	9.45
"	2	4	30	0.525×0.10	12.60
"	2	4	30	0.525×0.10	12.60
Overlay BT	4	30	4.05	0.10	48.60
	3	30	4.05	0.10	36.45
	4	30	4.05	0.10	48.60
	4	30	4.05	0.10	48.60
B.T containing	4	30	4.05	0.20	97.20
	4	30	4.05	0.20	97.20
	2	30	4.05	0.20	48.60
Earth for PCC -	2	30	3.75	0.10	22.50
	1	30	3.75	0.10	11.25

Continuation Co = 541.88

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
			B.F =		541.88 m ²	
		1x10x3.75x0.10 m = 3.75				
Add 8% extra for usually 2 pit surface.		1x10x3.75x0.10x8 = 26.40				
			T =		572.03 m ²	
⑦ Port. 2 laying work of III and d cable — 006.						
Existing occasionally.	2x5x30x0.375x0.075	= 8.44 m				
	2x1x25x0.375x0.075	= 1.41				
	3x30x3.75x0.075	= 25.31				
	1x30x3.75x0.075	= 8.44				
			T =		43.60 m ²	
⑧ Port. 2 fixing masonry sign board — E.I.F = 3 No.						
⑨ Port. 2 laying 300mm DIP for irrigation Purpose — E.I.F						
	5x3x2.50	= 37.50 m.				
Through 4.8.20 OB				Ch 6.8.20 N.E.		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Const of reference					
1 Working B.M. — B/L					
Qty Page No ②					
= 2.00 km.					
Cost 12926.72 / km = Rs 25853.44					
② Const of reference					
Pillar / benchmark — B/L					
Qty P. ②					
= 2.00 km					
Cost 15213.44 / km = Rs 30426.88					
③ Clearing & grubbing					
wood land — B/L					
Qty P. ③					
= 0.60 Hq.					
Cost 51133.76 / Hq = Rs 30680.26					
④ Const of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 — B/L					
Qty with T.M.O. ④ (H)					
Work done Qty.					
= 400.35 m ³					
Cost 174.94 / m ³					
= Rs 70037.00					
<u>Cost = Rs 156997.00</u>					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$B \cdot F = Rs 156,997.00$
⑤	5	Const of embankment			
		Sub grade & earth			
		shoulder lead up to			
		1000 m. — B/F			
		Qty P. (1) (13)			
		= 2170.50 m ³			
		@ Rs 176.58 / m ³			
		= Rs 383,267.00			
⑥	6	Const of embankment			
		Lead up to 100 m			
		2 all off as.			
		Qty P. (1) (10)			
		= 934.15 m ³			
		@ Rs 58.70 / m ³ = Rs 54,835.00			
⑦	7	Encasement of road			
		Ways — B/F			
		Qty P. (5)			
		= 118.97 m ³			
		@ Rs 74.16 / m ³ = Rs 5823.00			
⑧	8	Const of G.S.B. or I			
		material — B/F			
		Qty P. (6)			
		= 572.03 m ³			
		@ Rs 4377.37 / m ³			
		= Rs 25,03,987.00			

Continuation Rs 31,04,909.00

Q. 11973.24 / Mo
= Rs 35,980.00

(10) Power & laying 30 mm dia Rectangular pipe
NP3 for irrigation purpose
qty P-6
= 37.50 m

Rs 960.43 / m = Rs 36016.00

T = Rs 3412106.00

Let @ 0.01 % below = Rs 341.00

T = Rs 3411765.00

add. Cost @ 15.

409412.50

34118.0

$$T = 38,55295 - \infty$$

